MF-NSML Series – Low Ohmic PTC Resettable Fuses
RoH
S COMPLIA
NT*
&
HALO
GEN
 FR

To Trip
Tripped
Power
Dissipation
Amperes
at 23 °C
Ohms
at 23 °C
Amperes
at 23 °C
Seconds
at 23 °C
Watts
at 23 °C
Hold Trip RMin. R1Max. Typ.
MF-NSML150 6 50 1.50   3.00 0.0100 0.0650 8.00 0.50 0.8
MF-NSML175 6 50 1.75   3.50 0.0050 0.0400 8.00 0.50 0.8
MF-NSML190 6 50 1.90   4.90 0.0050 0.0300 8.00 1.00 0.8
MF-NSML200 6 50 2.00   4.00 0.0050 0.0300 8.00 1.00 0.8
MF-NSML260 6 50 2.60   5.20 0.0030 0.0260 8.00 4.00 0.8
MF-NSML300 6 50 3.00   6.00 0.0025 0.0200 8.00 4.00 0.8
MF-NSML350 6 50 3.50   7.00 0.0020 0.0180 8.00 5.00 0.8
MF-NSML380 6 50 3.80   8.00 0.0015 0.0140 8.00 5.00 0.8
MF-NSML400 6 50 4.00   8.00 0.0015 0.0140 8.00 5.00 0.8
MF-NSML450 6 50 4.50   9.00 0.0010 0.0140 22.5 2.00 0.8
MF-NSML500 6 50 5.00 10.0 0.0010 0.0120 25.0 2.00 0.8
MF-NSML550 6 50 5.50 11.0 0.0010 0.0110 27.5 2.00 0.8
MF-NSML600 6 50 6.00 12.0 0.0010 0.0100 30.0 2.00 0.8
Additional Information
Click these links for more information:
PRODUCT
SELECTOR